FORM D
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Jagdish Mansuchani		Add: Man House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400	PAN – AACPM2147G	Mr. Jagdish Mansukhani .		Ôfficer.	part of Promoter   Promoter/Pers Group/ Director/ on who is part	Person who is	Promoter/	& Address of	Name. PAN No.	,
hani	A TOO			1,05,87,679 (18.54%)	er	of Promoter Group/ Director/Offic	Promoter/Pers on who is part	held by the	voting rights	shares/	No. & % of	
				22/02/2014			shares	transfer of	Sale/	receipt of	Date of	
	And the second			22/02/2014 06/04/2015				company	to	intimation	Date of	
Mano	Hor Iv			* It is not a sale transaction		offer, etc.) /sale	public/rights/ preferential	purchase/	(market	acquisition	Mode of	of a
Manoj Koul 64	an incubit			1,06,87,679 (18.72%)			purchase	post	voting rights		No. & % of	of a listed company
(M) (M) (M)	For Man manswics (יוומום) בוmited			* It is not a sale transaction,			the TM	with SEBI	trade was executed on which quantity	through whom the	Trading Member	
				BSE and NSE		uted	execu-	į.	on which	. 0	Exchang	
				100000					quantity			
				l						value	Buy	
				ı					quantity	Transfer	Sell	
				l			,				Sell value	

Place: - Mumbai

AVP - Legal & Secretafial

Date: - 31/03/2015

\*Note: Religare Finvest Ltd erroneously transferred shares to Mr. Jagdish Mansukhani instead of JPA Solutions Pvt. Limited

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Jagdish Mansukhani Place: - Mumbai	Nei	Add: Man House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400	PAN – AACPM2147G	Mr. Jagdish 1 Mansukhani .	Name, PAN No.
III III 4				1,06,87,679 (18.72%)	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/Pers on who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/Offic er
				31/03/2015 06/04/2015 31/03/2015	Date of receipt of Sale/transfer of shares
				06/04/2015	Date of intimation to company
A A	Fo		_	Not Applicable	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/public/rights/preferential offer, etc.)
Manoj Kowi Glu X AVP - Legal & Secretarial	r Man indus			1,06,87,679 (18.72%)	of a listed company of No. & % of ion shares/ et voting rights to se/ post ghts/ purchase tital tc.)
Glu pols & Secretarial	For Man industries (india) Limited			Not Applicable	Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
	ited			BSE and 1 NSE	
				18,18,1 81	
				1	Buy value
				18,18,181	
				1	Sell value

Jagdish Mansukhani Place: - Mumbai Date: - 31/03/2015

Note: \* Caparo Financial Solutions Limited erroneously transferred 18,18,181 Equity shares in their DP Account and again transferred in our

DP Account.

FORM D
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

	-				-
	lei	Add: Man House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400 056	PAN – AACPM2147G	Mr. Jagdish Mansukhani	Name, PAN No. & % of & Address of shares/ Promoter/ Person who is held by the part of Promoter Promoter/Pers Group/ Director/ on who is part of Promoter Group/ Officer. Group/ Director/Officer
	Name of the State			1,06,87,679 (18.72%)	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/Pers on who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/Offic er
				31/03/2015 06/04/2015	Date of receipt of Sale/transfer of shares
				06/04/2015	Date of intimation to company
-			shares	Inter-se transfer of	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)
				1,02,33,288 (17.92%)	No. & % of shares/voting rights post purchase
				Off-market transfer of shares	Trading Member Exchang Buy/Tr through whom the trade was executed on which quantity with SEBI the TM executed was the TM uted uted
				BSE and NSE	Exchang e e on which the trade was execu- uted
	.,			i	
		-		1	Buy value
				454391	Sell/ Transfer quantity
				20901986	Sell value

Jagdish Mansukhani Place: - Mumbai Date: - 31/03/2015

For Man industries (India) Limited

Manoj Koul

AVP - Learl & South

FORM D
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group
of a listed company

7 5 5	Ħ			
Jagdish Mansukhani Director	For JPA Solutions Pyt.	PAN- AABCJ7151K Registered Office Add: Man House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400 056	JPA Solutions Pvt. Limited .	Name, PAN No. No. & % of & Address of shares/ Promoter/ Promoter Promoter Promoter/Pers Group/ Director/ on who is part of Fromoter Officer. Group/ Director/ of Promoter Group/ Director/Officer Group/ Director/Officer
	Pyt. Limited		2120340 (3.71%)	
			22/02/2014	Date of receipt of Sale/ transfer of shares
			22/02/2014 06/04/2015	Date of intimation to company
Manoj Kou	LOT Mair		* It is not a sale transaction	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)
Manoj Kow Ch			2020340 (3.54%)	of No. & % of shares/ to voting rights post se/ this/ sale tital cc.)
6/1/2015	muia) Limited		* It is not a sale transaction	Trading Member Exchang through whom the trade was executed on which with SEBI the TM executed the trade the TM uted
			BSE and NSE	Exchang e on which the trade was execu- uted
			l	Buy quantity
			ł	Buy value
			1,00,000	Sell/ Transfer quantity
			1	Sell value

Place: - Mumbai

Plate: - 31/03/2015

\*Note: Religare Finvest Ltd erroneously transferred shares to Mr. Jagdish Mansukhani instead of JPA Solutions Pvt. Limited

FORM D
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Jagdish Mansuktu Director DIN: 00012222 Place: - Mumbai Date: - 31/03/2015	AAEC Corpor Add House, Road, (W Mumb	Steel a	Name & A Pr Pers part of Group O
Jagdish-Mansukhani Director DIN: 00012222 Place: - Mumbai Date: - 31/03/2015	PAN – AAECM7199K Corporate Office Add: Man House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400 056 For MANyTubinox Limited	Limited (formerly . known as Man Steel and Power Limited)	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer.
HAAV TO THE TO T	imited	(0.66%)	of of this of this part of the certain the
		31/03/2015 06/04/2015	Date of receipt of Sale/transfer of shares
For Man In		06/04/2015	Date of intimation to company
For Man Industries (i		Inter- se transfer of shares	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/public/rights/preferential offer, etc.)
For Man Industries (India) Limited  Manoj Koul  AVP - Legal & Constant of Hyly 5/5		8,34,391 (1.46%)	of a listed company of No. & % of shares/ to voting rights to se/ post thts/ sale (ial) c.)
) \ <u>B</u> .		Off-market transfer of shares	Trading Member Ex through whom the trade was executed on with SEBI the TM ex the TM
		BSE and NSE	chang e which trade trade was tecu- ited
		454391	Buy quantity
		209019 86	Buy
:		1	Sell/ Transfer quantity
	√. p. m.	ı	Sell value